1
Littelfuse.com/FLM
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 100121
Supplemental Fuses
FLM Series
250 V ac • 10x38 (Midget) • Time-Delay • 1⁄10–30A
Description

Supplemental Fuses
FLM Series
Ordering Information
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
1⁄10 FLM.100 FLM 1⁄10A 10 0FLM.100T 07945814011
15⁄100 FLM.125 FLM 15⁄100A 10 0FLM.125T 07945814013
2⁄10 FLM.200 FLM 2⁄10A 10 0FLM.200T 07945814018
1⁄4 FLM.250 FLM 1⁄4A 10 0FLM.250T 07945814019
3⁄10 FLM.300 FLM 3⁄10A 10 0FLM.300T 07945800083
4⁄10 FLM.400 FLM 4⁄10A 10 0FLM.400T 07945814023
1⁄2 FLM.500 FLM 1⁄2A 10 0FLM.500T 07945814024
6⁄10 FLM.600 FLM 6⁄10A 10 0FLM.600T 07945800084
8⁄10 FLM.800 FLM 8⁄10A 10 0FLM.800T 07945800085
1 FLM001 FLM 1A 10 0FLM001T 07945814031
1-1⁄8 FLM1.12 FLM 1-1⁄8A 10 0FLM1.12T 07945814032
1-1⁄4 FLM1.25 FLM 1-1⁄4A 10 0FLM1.25T 07945814034
1-4⁄10 FLM01.4 FLM 1-4⁄10A 10 0FLM01.4T 07945814036
1-1⁄2 FLM01.5 FLM 1-1⁄2A 10 0FLM01.5T 07945814037
1-6⁄10 FLM01.6 FLM 1-6⁄10A 10 0FLM01.6T 07945814038
1-8⁄10 FLM01.8 FLM 1-8⁄10A 10 0FLM01.8T 07945814040
2 FLM002 FLM 2A 10 0FLM002T 07945814041
2-1⁄4 FLM2.25 FLM 2-1⁄4A 10 0FLM2.25T 07945814042
2-1⁄2 FLM02.5 FLM 2-1⁄2A 10 0FLM02.5T 07945814043
2-8⁄10 FLM02.8 FLM 2-8⁄10A 10 0FLM02.8T 07945814046
3 FLM003 FLM 3A 10 0FLM003T 07945814047
3-2⁄10 FLM03.2 FLM 3-2⁄10A 10 0FLM03.2T 07945814049
3-1⁄2 FLM03.5 FLM 3-1⁄2A 10 0FLM03.5T 07945814051
4 FLM004 FLM 4A 10 0FLM004T 07945814053
4-1⁄2 FLM04.5 FLM 4-1⁄2A 10 0FLM04.5T 07945814054
5 FLM005 FLM 5A 10 0FLM005T 07945814055
5-6⁄10 FLM05.6 FLM 5-6⁄10A 10 0FLM05.6T 07945814056
6 FLM006 FLM 6A 10 0FLM006T 07945814058
6-1⁄4 FLM6.25 FLM 6-1⁄4A 10 0FLM6.25T 07945814059
Certification & Compliance
UL UL Listed (File: E10480)
CSA CSA Certified (File: LR29862)
CE EU_DOC-FLM_210323
Accessories
L60030M series fuse block
LEB/LEX series inline fuse holder
LPSM Touch-safe series fuse holder
571/572 series panel mount fuse holder
3
Littelfuse.com/FLM
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 100121
Supplemental Fuses
FLM Series
Dimensions
38.1
(1.50") 10.31
(.406")
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
7 FLM007 FLM 7A 10 0FLM007T 07945814061
8 FLM008 FLM 8A 10 0FLM008T 07945814063
9 FLM009 FLM 9A 10 0FLM009T 07945814064
10 FLM010 FLM 10A 10 0FLM010T 07945814065
12 FLM012 FLM 12A 10 0FLM012T 07945814066
15 FLM015 FLM 15A 10 0FLM015T 07945814068
20 FLM020 FLM 20A 10 0FLM020T 07945814071
25 FLM025 FLM 25A 10 0FLM025T 07945814072
30 FLM030 FLM 30A 10 0FLM030T 07945814073
Ordering Information (cont.)
AMPERAGE RATING
OPENING TIME
100 % OF AMP RATING PER UL 135 % OF AMP RATING PER UL 200 % OF AMP RATING PER UL